
 
 

HCI BRIDGE TO PCC - SCHEDULE 2023-24 
CORE COACHING CURRICULUM – 84+ CREDIT HOURS 

CLASS TITLE DATE TIME (EST) 

Bridge to PCC - Orientations and Foundations Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mentoring Lab 1 – Establishing a Desired Outcome – Session One Tuesday, October 17, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mentoring Lab 1 – Establishing a Desired Outcome – Session Two Tuesday, October 24, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Getting to the Source Tuesday, November 7, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

INTENSIVE 2: Exploration – What is True - Evoking Awareness Thursday, November 16, 2023 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Uncovering Emotions & Energy Friday, November 17, 2023 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Delivering Direct Communication Tuesday, November 21, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

Mentoring Lab 2 – Shifting the Frame – Session One Tuesday, December 5, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mentoring Lab 2 – Shifting the Frame – Session Two Tuesday, December 12, 2023 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Working with Bias and Social Intelligence – Session One Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Working with Bias and Social Intelligence – Session Two Tuesday, January 16, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

The Business of Coaching – Session One Tuesday, January 23, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

The Business of Coaching – Session Two Tuesday, January 30, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

The Business of Coaching – Session Three Tuesday, February 6, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

INTENSIVE 3: Innovation – Facilitating Client Growth – Session One Thursday, February 15, 2024 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Innovation – Facilitating Client Growth – Session Two Friday, February 16, 2024 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Innovation – Facilitating Client Growth – Session Three Tuesday, February 20, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Group and Team Coaching – Session One Tuesday, February 27, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

Group and Team Coaching – Session Two Tuesday, March 5, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

Group and Team Coaching – Session Three Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

Organizational Systems – Session One Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Organizational Systems – Session Two Tuesday, March 26, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mastering the Language of Archetypes – Session One Tuesday, April 2, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mastering the Language of Archetypes - Session Two  Tuesday, April 9, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mentor Lab #3– Practicing Professional Coaching - Session One Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Mentor Lab #3 Practicing Professional Coaching Skills – Session Two Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

The Enneagram and Innovation – Session One Tuesday, May 7, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

The Enneagram and Innovation – Session Two Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

INTENSIVE 4: Case Work, Project Presentations and Course Completion Thursday, May 30, 2024 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Internal and External Partnerships – Project Presentations Friday, May 31, 2024 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Final Mentor Lab: Preparing for the ICF Coach Exam and Graduation Tuesday, June 4, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM 

Graduation Celebration Tuesday, June 18, 2024 7:00 to 9:00 PM  

 



 

 
HEALTHCARE FOCUSED CURRICULUM – 16.5 CREDIT HOURS 

CLASS TITLE DATE TIME (EST) 

Coaching Healthcare Leaders and Professionals - Session One  Saturday, October 14, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Coaching Healthcare Leaders and Professionals - Session Two Saturday, October 28, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Mindfulness – Pathway to Coaching Presence – Session One Saturday, November 18, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Mindfulness - Pathway to Coaching Presence - Session Two Saturday, December 2, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Coaching the Healthcare Leader around Stress and Burnout - Session One Saturday, January 13, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Coaching the Healthcare Leader around Stress and Burnout - Session Two Saturday, January 27, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Coaching the Leader in Transition - Session One Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Coaching the Leader in Transition - Session Two Saturday, February 24, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Reigniting Passion and Purpose, Coaching the Disillusioned - Session One Saturday, March 9, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Reigniting Passion and Purpose, Coaching the Disillusioned - Session Two Saturday, March 23, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 
Application and Integrations for Coaching Healthcare Professionals Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 AM 

 
RECORDING SUBMISSIONS – INDIVIDUAL MENTORING 

RECORDING SUBMISSION DATE 
Baseline Recording Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

2nd Recording  Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

3rd Recording Tuesday, August 20, 2024 (Final) 

 


